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faseciasy
N

«Bopckna» MonTtaBa

Henorogos AMutpo
MepayTa Irop
Kobaxig3e OnekcaHap
Tkayvyk AHOpIN
bapTynosiy MnageH
Xnbobac AmuTpo

YecHakos Bonogumup (K)

Canan Bagum
KonomoeLb HOpin
OntaTtbes Onekcin
Munascbknin AHOpInA

3anacHi

1
6
9
19
20
82
99

LWycT borpaH
Cknsap Onekcanap
3aropynbko ApTyp
Opaptok Bonogumump
KeacHuin Mukona
PebeHok MaBno
3apiyHIoK EBreH

TpeHep
Cayko Bacunb

ApbiTp:

Abayna AHaTonin
AcucteHT 1:

Yoc Makcum
ACUCTEHT 2:
JInTBNH AHApIn
4-v apbiTp:
Macxan Irop

CnocTepiray apbiTpaxy:

llepeBiHCcbKM Oner

JIrA NAPI-MATY

Jlira Napi-MaTy
2016/17 3-n Typ, MaTy Nel5

1:1

26
11
16
47
94
9

Hegninga, 07.08.2016, 19:30, "Bopckna" im. O. byToBcbkoro, NMontaea. 28°C. nagayi: 1200

«Kapnatu» JIbBiB

MNigkiBka PomaH
KcboH3 lMaBnio

No6an IBaH
HecTepos AHAapin
KocTeBuy Bonoanmmp
HoBoTpsicoB ApTyp
Yavya Ambpocin
Xynob'sk Irop (K)
pncbo Makcum
MipolHiyeHko leHnc
. Jlewyk

3anacHi

30
79
4

48
88
37
17

Mo3sinb Oner
MapkoBunY AHApIN
CeHnusa Bonogumup
Kneou AMntpo
BepbHuin Hazap
Montoranny AMnTpo
Canamaxa Makcum

TpeHep
3anues Ceprin

Lenerar:

TiopiH OnekcaHap
Opiuep be3neku:
LiBipa Mukona
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Nira Napi-MaTy, 2016/17, 3-# Typ, MaT4y Nel5

Hegings, 07.08.2016, 19:30, "Bopckna" im. O. byToBcbkoro, MNMonTtasa. 28°C. Magayi: 1200

1:1 .
«Bopckna» [MonTaga «KapnaTtun» JibBiB
25 &) 47 I'pucbo Makcum
23 Canan Bagum 37
11 bapTynosiy MnageH \
82 PebeHok MaBno N 46
13 Xnbobac AmuTtpo \
99 3apiyHIOK EBreH N 46
56' 7 KcboH3 [MaBno
8 Tkayyk AHAapin ,
6 Cknap OnekcaHap N >7
99 3apiyHIOK €EBreH 59
, 47 I'pncbo Makcmm
66 N 79 MapkoBu4 AHLPIN
26 KonomoeLb HOpiil ® 76'
, 16 Xypnob'ak Irop
82 N 48 Knbou AMntpo
\ 26 HoBoTpsicoB ApTyp
90+2 N 17 Canamaxa Makcum
YMOBHI o3Ha4YeHHs
@ lon XKoBTa KapTKa . Jpyra »oBTa KapTka . YepBoHa KapTKa
% HepeanizosaHHui neHanbti 1 3amiHa (R AsToron &) MerHanbTi
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